KEY FEATURES
▶ Up to 600.000 (el) rpm speed
▶ Low weight and compact dimensions
▶ Robust to tilt, misalignment and air gap variations
▶ True power-on sensor: excellent accuracy and precision
▶ Immune to stray fields, no shielding required
▶ End-of-shaft sensor for metallic target
▶ Standard version available for 6, 8, 10 and 12 poles

Brown Vcc Vcc
More instructions of use on www.piher.net. Connector assembly available on request.
HOW TO ORDER
Part number
PSCI-3PP-05 3-pole pair (6 poles) differential output
PSCI-4PP-05 4-pole pair (8 poles) differential output
PSCI-5PP-05 5-pole pair (10 poles) differential output
PSCI-6PP-05 6-pole pair (12 poles) differential output
check inventory
Single-ended output sensors available on request.
Through-hole version: see the PSTI product at www.piher.net
Download the STEP file here:
Product Label Description
"Traceability number" :
YWW####
Y: Year ( "O" = 2024, "P" = 2025... )
WW: Week
####: Sensor number
www.piher.netPage 3 of 4
PSCI
Inductive eMotor Rotor Position Sensor
TARGET DESIGN
3 Pole Pairs 4 Pole Pairs 5 Pole Pairs 6 Pole Pairs
Target not included, for support please contact Piher Sensing Systems. Drawings may be not to scale.
45°(4x)
45°(4x)
R6,5
R17,5
R
0,
56H7
R0,5
13
,0
35
,0
60°(3x)
60
°(
3x
)
30°(6x)
30°(6x)
R
6,5
R17,5
R0,5R0,5
R
0,
5
36º
R17,5
ZERO POSITION
3 Pole Pairs 4 Pole Pairs
5 Pole Pairs 6 Pole Pairs
8º
11.42º
28º
22.6º
www.piher.netPage 4 of 4
PSCI
Inductive eMotor Rotor Position Sensor
SIN/COS OUTPUT SIGNALS
3 Pole Pairs 4 Pole Pairs
5 Pole Pairs 6 Pole Pairs
SIN -5
-4
-3